Econ Technologies Co., Ltd
Econ Technologies Co., Ltd
CATALOG
Miniature Shaker .................................................................................................................................................. 3
Electro-dynamic Shaker (Air Cooled) ................................................................................................................... 4
Electro-dynamic Shaker (Water Cooled) .............................................................................................................. 6
Power Amplifier .................................................................................................................................................... 7
Slip Table ............................................................................................................................................................. 8

 Multi-axis Design Option Available
 In Accordance with ISO, MIL, IEC and ASTM, etc.
Ordering Information
Shaker Model VE-5102 VE-5110 VE-5120 VE-5150
Rated Sine Force (N) 20 100 200 500
Usable Frequency Range (Hz) 2-10,000 2-7,000 2-7,000 5-5,000
Max. Acceleration (g) 20 40 80 34
Max. Displacement (mm, p-p) 5 13 13 10
Max. Payload (kg) 0.8 2 2 8
Armature Diameter (mm) 30 60 60 80
Effective Moving Elements Mass (kg) 0.1 0.25 0.25 1.5
Armature Fundamental Resonance (Hz) >13k >6.5k >6.5k >4k
Dimension (L×W×H, mm) 165×150×160 245×210×240 245×210×240 315×284×280
Weight (kg) 5 18 18 55
Cooling Mode Natural Cooling Air Cooling Air Cooling Air Cooling
Shaker Model with Slip Table  VE-5102ST VE-5110ST VE-5120ST VE-5150ST
Slip Table Dimension (L×W×H, mm) 100×100 150×150 200×200 250×250
Slip Table Weight (kg)  0.4 1.6 2.3 4.9
Max. Displacement (mm, p-p) 5 10 10 10
Max. Payload (kg) 1 3 3 12

 Optional Multi-shaker and Multi-axis design available
 Optional climate chamber combined design available
Ordering Information
Shaker Model EDL-6000 EDL-7000 EDL-8000 EDL-10000
Rated Sine Force (kN) 60 70 80 100
Shock Force (kN) 120 140 160 200
Usable Frequency Range (Hz) 5-2,500 5-2,500 5-2,500 5-2,500
Max. Acceleration (m/s2) 981 981 981 981
Max. Velocity (m/s) 1.8 1.8 1.8 1.8
Max. Displacement (mm, p-p) 51 51 51 75
Max. Static Payload (kg) 800 800 800 1000
Armature Diameter (mm) 445 445 480 480
Effective Moving Elements Mass (kg) 60 60 80 85
Power Amplifier Model VSA-H643A VSA-H803A VSA-H963A VSA-H124A
Amplifier Type Switching Switching Switching Switching
Rated Power Output (kVA) 64 80 96 120
Power Supply Requirement (kVA) 100 120 140 200
Cooling Unit Model PCU-W60 PCU-W70 PCU-W80 PCU-W100
Internal Circle Water Flow/Pressure 40/1 40/1 50/1 50/1
External Circle Water Flow/Pressure 100/0.25-0.4 100/0.25-0.4 160/0.25-0.4 300/0.25-0.4
Distilled Water Requirement Hardness 30ppm, PH 7-8, Conductivity 1Us/cm
Power Consumption (kW) 6 6 12 12
Econ Technologies Co., Ltd
Power Amplifier
VSA-H series Switching Power Amplifier
VSA-H series switching power amplifier is designed with latest IGBT
technique and MCU+DSP+FPGA framework to ensure high power
availability and high safety. The single power module is designed as
standard 8kVA output with large peak power margin. This feature allows
VSA-H series power amplifier to be qualified in working with most kinds
of electro-dynamic shakers. Different numbers of module can be
combined as per requirement of actual power capacity, without
replacing the rack.
VSA-H series power amplifier is also designed based on integrated
logical unit, power unit and control unit, with obvious advantages of
reliability, flexible configuration, energy saving, and easier
maintenance.
Features
 Standard 8kVA module, modulated and adaptive
 Latest IGBT technique, with high withstand voltage and power
 Sophisticated MCU+DSP+FPGA framework
 High efficiency D class power switching, 3-sigma peak current
 Advanced digital loop control algorithms
 Switching frequency up to 150kHz
 Signal-to-noise ratio >65dB
 Parallel operation current imbalance <1%
 Energy efficiency ratio >93%
 Dedicated and considerable Interlocks protections
Ordering Information
Amplifier Model VSA-H402A VSA-H802A VSA-H123A VSA-H243A VSA-H323A VSA-H483A VSA-H563A
Max. Output Power (kVA) 4 8 12 24 32 48 56
Number of Power Modules 1 1 2 3 4 6 7
Rated Output Voltage (Vrms) 120 120 120 120 120 120 120
Switching Frequency (Hz) 150k 150k 150k 150k 150k 150k 150k

Ordering Information
Shaker Model
Slip Table
Model
Dimension
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Effective Mass
(kg, Magnesium)
Max. Payload
(kg)
Usable Frequency
(Hz)
EDS-300
ST-300M  300x300
25
8.5 100
2000 ST-400M  400x400  11.5  150
ST-500M  500x500  17  150
EDS-600
ST-400M  400x400  25  14  150
2000 ST-500M  500x500
40
26.5  300
ST-600M  600x600  35  300
EDM-1000
ST-400M  400x400  25  15  150
2000
ST-500M  500x500
40
28  300
ST-600M  600x600  38  300
ST-800M  800x800  57  400
EDM-2000
EDM-2200
ST-500M  500x500
40
29  300
2000
ST-600M  600x600  38  300
ST-800M  800x800
50
72  400
ST-1000M  1000x1000  107  500
EDM-3200
EDM-3200LT
EDM-3200LS
ST-500M  500x500

ST-800M  800x800
50
85  400
ST-1000M  1000x1000  120  500
EDM-5000
EDM-5000LS
ST-500M  500x500
40
38  300
2000
ST-600M  600x600  46  300
ST-800M  800x800
50
85  400
ST-1000M  1000x1000  120  500
ST-1200M  1200x1200  167  500
Econ Technologies Co., Ltd
Head Expander
Head expander is rather useful in cases that shaker armature square is
not enough to mount large dimension specimen, or more specimens

Dimension
(mm)
Mass(kg)
Al/Mg
Frequency (Hz)
Al/Mg
Head Expander Model
(Round)
Dimension
(mm)
Mass(kg)
Al/Mg
Frequency (Hz)
Al/Mg
EDS-300
HE-300SA(M) 300×300 7/4.5 2000/1800 HE-300RA(M) ϕ300 5/3.2 2000/1800
HE-400SA(M) 400×400 12/7.7 2000/1800 HE-400RA(M) ϕ400 10/6.5 2000/1800
HE-500SA(M) 500×500 16/10.3 1700/1530 HE-500RA(M) ϕ500 20/12.9 2000/1800
EDS-600
HE-300SA(M) 300x300 10/6.5 2000/1800 HE-300RA(M) ϕ300 7/4.5 2000/1800
HE-400SA(M) 400×400 9月 14日 2000/1800 HE-400RA(M) ϕ400 9月 14日 2000/1800
HE-500SA(M) 500×500 25/16.1 1700/1530 HE-500RA(M) ϕ500 20/12.9 2000/1800
HE-600SA(M) 600×600 35/22.6 1500/1350 HE-600RA(M) ϕ600 32/20.6 1800/1620
EDM-1000
HE-400SA(M) 400x400 20/12.9 2000/1800 HE-400RA(M) ϕ400 18/11.6 2000/1800
HE-500SA(M) 500×500 30/19.4 2000/1800 HE-500RA(M) ϕ500 20/12.9 2000/1800
HE-600SA(M) 600×600 30/19.4 1500/1350 HE-600RA(M) ϕ600 24/15.5 1300/1170
HE-800SA(M) 800×800 80/51.6 800/720
EDM-2000
EDM-2200
HE-500SA(M) 500×500 32/20.6 1800/1620 HE-500RA(M) ϕ500 25/16.1 1500/1350
HE-600SA(M) 600×600 37/23.9 1600/1440 HE-600RA(M) ϕ600 30/19.4 1000/900
HE-700SA(M) 700×700 55/35.5 1500/1350 HE-700RA(M) ϕ700 40/25.8 800/720
HE-800SA(M) 800×800 70/45.2 1200/1080 HE-800RA(M) ϕ800 55/35.5 700/630
EDM-3200
EDM-3200LT
EDM-3200LS
HE-500SA(M) 500x500 35/22.6 2000/1800 HE-500RA(M) ϕ500 32/20.6 2000/1800
HE-600SA(M) 600×600 45/29 2000/1800 HE-600RA(M) ϕ600 38/24.5 2000/1800
HE-700SA(M) 700×700 70/45.2 2000/1800 HE-700RA(M) ϕ700 70/45.2 1800/1620
HE-800SA(M) 800×800 80/51.6 1300/1170 HE-800RA(M) ϕ800 70/45.2 1200/1080
EDM-4000
HE-600SA(M) 600×600 60/38.7 2000/1800 HE-600RA(M) ϕ600 50/32.3 2000/1800
HE-700SA(M) 700×700 80/51.6 2000/1800 HE-700RA(M) ϕ700 60/38.7 1700/1530
HE-800SA(M) 800×800 100/64.5 1300/1170 HE-800RA(M) ϕ800 70/45.2 1500/1350
HE-1000SA(M) 1000×1000 160/103.2 1000/900 HE-1000RA(M) ϕ1,000 140/90.3 1000/900
EDM-5000
EDM-5000LS
HE-600SA(M) 600×600 60/38.7 2000/1800 HE-600RA(M) ϕ600 50/32.3 2000/1800
HE-700SA(M) 700×700 80/51.6 2000/1800 HE-700RA(M) ϕ700 60/38.7 1700/1530
HE-800SA(M) 800×800 100/64.5 1300/1170 HE-800RA(M) ϕ800 70/45.2 1500/1350
HE-1000SA(M) 1000×1000 160/103.2 1000/900 HE-1000RA(M) ϕ1,000 140/90.3 1000/900
HE-1200SA(M) 1200×1200 250/161.3 500/450 HE-1200RA(M) ϕ1,200 250/161.3 500/450
Econ Technologies Co., Ltd
Multi-axis Shaker
Once customers want to test those products which are working
under more complicated vibration excitations, like from